
2026 RV State Championships Saturday, 28 February 2026

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 58 Male School Eight Open Division 1 Heat 1

1
52.07 Scotch College
(Roufail,Baudens,Temple,Richards,Lamont,Simpson,McLaughlin,Jelbart,c:Pagnin) 4  5:53.90   0.00  +0.00

2
52.06 Melbourne GS
(Negri,Mitchell,Mayo,Thomas,Caillard,MacLennan,Adkins,Glover,c:Harris) 3  5:57.27   3.37  +3.37

3
52.01 Brighton Grammar
(Flanigan,Alderson,Cleret,Haycox,Church,Hanley,Quill,Carson,c:Hofmann) 6  6:00.92   3.65  +7.02

4
52.08 St. Kevin's
(Falloon,Simpson,Schwartz,Burrell,Foran,Evans,Sonnemann,Keller,c:Hannon) 7  6:07.65   6.73 +13.75

5
52.05 Geelong Grammar
(Yencken,Yencken,Thompson,Olney-Walker,Church,Lee,Hinckfuss,Mills,c:Law) 5  6:11.02   3.37 +17.12

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 76); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 59 Male School Eight Open Division 1 Heat 2

1
52.10 Xavier College
(Reynolds,O'Sullivan,Spralja,Dwyer,Pawlik,O'Flynn,Reynolds,Glass,c:Liu) 5  6:01.52   0.00  +0.00

2
52.04 Geelong College
(Rahdon,McColl,Bennett,Manderson,Flanagan,Hart,Connor,McArdle,c:Neate) 6  6:04.87   3.35  +3.35

3
52.03 Caulfield Grammar
(Hartung,Crockett,Hehir,Farmer,Quick,Moon,Smith,Thompson,c:Jones) 3  6:07.32   2.45  +5.80

4
52.09 Wesley College
(Shepard,Richardson,Hinton,Roylance,Crozier,Arkeveld,Camilleri,Kirk,c:Robinson) 4  6:14.71   7.39 +13.19

5
52.02 Carey Grammar
(Dyason,Heelan,Li,Blue,Bergelin,Bloom,Locke,Harrington,c:Woolf) 7  6:17.26   2.55 +15.74

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 76); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 60 Female School Eight Open Division 1 Heat 1

1
53.03 Firbank Grammar
(Nicholls,Fyfe,Di Tirro,McLean,Morgan,Cairns,Hallam,Shenfield,c:Barwood) 3  6:44.51   0.00  +0.00

2
53.11 Melbourne Girls' GS
(Negri,Perrett,Sofra,Rasmussen,Grant,Speller,Perrett,Ross,c:Roberts) 8  6:44.90   0.39  +0.39

3
53.13 Wesley College
(Evans,Welberry,Rosshandler,Schmidt,Millard,Horsley,Kirk,Ryan,c:da Costa-Alves) 5  6:49.23   4.33  +4.72

4
53.05 Geelong Grammar
(O'Connor,Taylor,Fitzgerald,Griffin,Sonego,Barrow,Sanderson-Baker,Reed,c:Dobson) 6  6:51.64   2.41  +7.13

5
53.09 MLC Kew
(Jackel,Ward,Shen,Marriott,Fusinato,Tehan,Wilson,Blake,c:Kusnandar) 4  6:52.08   0.44  +7.57

6
53.04 Geelong College
(Brice,Gray,Dennis,Hallebone,McCann,Hynes,Agar,Tyrrell,c:Kemp) 7  7:08.51  16.43 +24.00

7
53.10 Melbourne GC
(Tucker,Mcintosh,Fumberger,Haller-Trost,Jenkins,Jozsa,Scoullar,Naughton,c:Weeks) 2  7:28.34  19.83 +43.83

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 77); Rest->Eliminated



2026 RV State Championships Saturday, 28 February 2026

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 61 Female School Eight Open Division 1 Heat 2

1
53.08 Loreto - Toorak
(Knight,Kennedy,Bare,Fay,Eagleson Forster,Caprioglio,Quick,Jordan,c:Grave) 7  6:49.49   0.00  +0.00

2
53.12 St. Catherine's
(Peter,Driver,Blumenthal,Thomas,Percival-Tine,Prendergast,Morris,Peele,c:Aumann) 3  6:58.04   8.55  +8.55

3
53.07 Loreto - Ballarat
(Kavanagh,Clarke,Templar,Grant,Lanyon,Barlow,Ffrench,Charleson,c:Dodd) 6  7:09.20  11.16 +19.71

4
53.06 Lauriston Girls'
(Newett,Ge,Maine,Crowe,Guerini,Hasker,Senior,Oborn,c:Riggall) 4  7:14.67   5.47 +25.18

5
53.02 Caulfield Grammar
(Abbott,White,Manley,Maskiell,Koenen,Embelton,Chesneau,Neal,c:Eldridge) 5  7:18.47   3.80 +28.98

6
53.01 Carey Grammar
(Xuereb,O'Connor,Iles,Elliott,Pearson,Priest,Tuck,Lawton,c:Bucknell) 2  7:28.45   9.98 +38.96

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 77); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 62 Male School Eight Open Division 2 Heat 1

1
54.07 Scotch College
(Buscombe,McCool,Davison,Lewis,Abbott,Speed,Fortuna,Bennett,c:Downs) 7  6:08.74   0.00  +0.00

2
54.01 Brighton Grammar
(Urquhart,Lawson,Richardson,Inglis,Harper,Lawson,Michele*,Low,c:Brougham) 4  6:15.10   6.36  +6.36

3
54.10 Xavier College
(Stewart,De Fazio,Varis,Pattison,Benston,Pitzen,Callahan,Dare,c:Fennessy) 5  6:24.39   9.29 +15.65

4
54.05 Geelong Grammar
(Mantello,Boyd,Turnbull,James,MacDougall,McKay,Baillieu,Smith,c:Mantello) 6  6:27.06   2.67 +18.32

5
54.02 Carey Grammar
(Eagleton,Ren,Coops,Suzor,Rompante,Cain,Medard,Sinfield,c:Lester) 3  6:55.04  27.98 +46.30

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 78); Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 63 Male School Eight Open Division 2 Heat 2

1
54.06 Melbourne GS
(Leitch,Castine,Blamey,Martyn,McMeekin,Velakoulis,Carter,Parsons,c:Dowd) 6  6:15.43   0.00  +0.00

2
54.04 Geelong College
(Waycott,Brady,Bufton,Wettenhall,Mitchell,Kokocinski,Chen,Olsen,c:Mahavithana) 4  6:22.45   7.02  +7.02

3
54.09 Wesley College
(Renkin,Hyatt,Gold,McNamara,Richardson,Meikle,Beare,Giannopoulos,c:Gome) 3  6:26.58   4.13 +11.15

4
54.08 St. Kevin's
(Fitzgerald,Duffy,Blake,Feenaghty,Gavilan-Bongiorno,Crothers,Byrne,Hughes,c:McGrath) 7  6:31.15   4.57 +15.72

5
54.03 Caulfield Grammar
(Hutchins,Savva,Bates,Dodson,Asselbergs,Mitchell,Kwok,Nikakis,c:Williams) 5  6:39.51   8.36 +24.08

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 78); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 64 Female School Eight Open Division 2 Heat 1

1
55.07 Loreto - Toorak
(Kritikides,Tasker,Walter,Barrington,Colebatch,McComas,Ellard,Burchard,c:Wilson) 5  7:02.44   0.00  +0.00

2
55.02 Firbank Grammar
(Scott,Lyons,Hunter,Bligh,Excell,Tan,Angus,Bligh,c:Kelly) 7  7:07.75   5.31  +5.31

3
55.11 St. Catherine's
(Tulloch*,Kennedy,Stephens,Dunn,Calvert,Morris,Angenent,Schofield,c:Sinclair) 2  7:09.34   1.59  +6.90

4
55.04 Geelong Grammar
(MacLachlan,Wright,Conway,Barber,Osmond,Spinks,Johnston,Handbury,c:Jaiswal) 6  7:20.61  11.27 +18.17

5
55.01 Caulfield Grammar
(Williams,Karavesov,Judd,Kirkilis,Chadwick,Fromberg,Angliss,Gigliotti,c:Naphtali) 3  7:37.49  16.88 +35.05

6
55.05 Gippsland Grammar
(Sheridan,Kewish,Fraser,Gerrand*,Tavasci*,Bloomfield,Dihood,Turnbull,c:Del Busso) 4  7:57.75  20.26 +55.31

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 79); Rest->Eliminated *substitute



2026 RV State Championships Saturday, 28 February 2026

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 65 Female School Eight Open Division 2 Heat 2

1
55.08 MLC Kew
(Bablis,Merry,Apostolou,Groom,Courmadias,Lingam,Newton,Cummins,c:Hohmann-Ross) 5  7:09.12   0.00  +0.00

2
55.10 Melbourne Girls' GS
(Jane,Bell,Edwards,Antonie,Barnes,Hrysoudis,Davies,Hayes,c:Rowe) 4  7:11.94   2.82  +2.82

3
55.03 Geelong College
(Bennett,Laidlaw,Shakespeare,Hutchings,Nadorp-Daw,Henderson,Alstin,Vorrath,c:Ashton) 7  7:21.83   9.89 +12.71

4
55.09 Melbourne GC
(Lema-Yunghanns,Downie,Dallimore,Edwards,Farina,Watson,Karikari,Lay,c:Monro) 6  7:30.20   8.37 +21.08

5
55.06 Lauriston Girls'
(Gao,Wenzel,Dunn,Swart,Rodis,Maddock,Markwell,Haitidis,c:Bailey-Wong) 3  8:11.36  41.16 +62.24

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 79); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 66 Male School Double Scull Open Division 1 Heat 1

1 60.12 Western Heights College (Bailey,Bailey) 3  7:02.54   0.00  +0.00
2 60.05 Gippsland Grammar (Cook,Vardy) 4  7:15.36  12.82 +12.82
3 60.06 Hawthorn (Mikus,Liu) 5  7:22.21   6.85 +19.67
4 60.07 Melbourne HS (Shankar,Suresh) 2  7:52.68  30.47 +50.14
5 60.09 St. Patrick's College (Murfet,Stevens) 7  8:25.40  32.72 +82.86
6 60.01 Albert Park College (Everitt,Jones*) 6  8:38.86  13.46 +96.32

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 84); Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 67 Male School Double Scull Open Division 1 Heat 2

1 60.08 Melbourne HS (Bruzzaniti,Mo) 3  7:21.17   0.00  +0.00
2 60.04 Gippsland Grammar (Ray,Harrison) 6  7:36.88  15.71 +15.71
3 60.02 Albert Park College (Gray,Roberts) 5  7:44.37   7.49 +23.20
4 60.11 Trinity (Twigg,Twigg) 7  8:01.30  16.93 +40.13
5 60.10 St. Patrick's College (Canavan,Louden) 4  8:03.27   1.97 +42.10
6 60.03 Damascus College (Sliwa,Berry) 2  8:21.98  18.71 +60.81

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 84); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 68 Female School Double Scull Open Division 1 Heat 1

1 61.03 Barwon (Shields,Ahearn) 4  8:39.16   0.00  +0.00
2 61.02 Ballarat Clarendon (Mason,Hickingbotham) 3  8:40.76   1.60  +1.60
3 61.07 Lowther Hall (Storace,Smith) 6  8:54.17  13.41 +15.01
4 61.05 Hawthorn (Tan,Page) 5  8:59.86   5.69 +20.70
5 61.08 Melbourne GC (Purdon,Reeman) 7  9:51.68  51.82 +72.52

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 85); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 69 Female School Double Scull Open Division 1 Heat 2

1 61.04 Gippsland Grammar (Smith,Canfield) 6  8:39.73   0.00  +0.00
2 61.06 Korowa AGS (Agars,Waddell) 4  8:46.08   6.35  +6.35
3 61.01 Albert Park College (Read,Fofandi) 7  9:15.43  29.35 +35.70
4 61.10 St. Catherine's (Wilson,Parfit) 5 10:17.58  62.15 +97.85

61.09 Sacred Heart (Thomas,Dalley) 3 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 85); Rest->Eliminated



2026 RV State Championships Saturday, 28 February 2026

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 70 Male School Single Scull Open Division 1 Heat 1

1 62.07 Essendon (Hugh Brady) 4  8:14.52   0.00  +0.00
2 62.12 Melbourne HS (Christian Ling) 6  8:21.51   6.99  +6.99
3 62.04 Brighton Grammar (Tom Hogan) 7  8:22.09   0.58  +7.57
4 62.11 Hawthorn (Thomas Perronnet) 2  8:41.76  19.67 +27.24
5 62.13 Nestles (Archer Mills) 3  8:43.84   2.08 +29.32
6 62.10 Geelong Grammar (Angus Perry) 5  8:55.36  11.52 +40.84
7 62.14 St. Patrick's College (Benny Eckel) 8  9:12.27  16.91 +57.75

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 86); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 71 Male School Single Scull Open Division 1 Heat 2

1 62.08 Essendon (Tyler Fitzpatrick) 6  8:02.23   0.00  +0.00
2 62.01 Albert Park College (Jasper Jones) 7  8:04.78   2.55  +2.55
3 62.03 Barwon (Cooper McLeod) 5  8:18.46  13.68 +16.23
4 62.06 Damascus College (Duke Pilmore) 4  8:33.46  15.00 +31.23
5 62.05 Carey Grammar (Maxence Chamaux) 2  8:36.13   2.67 +33.90
6 62.09 Geelong Grammar (Adam Wilkins) 3  9:52.44  76.31 +110.2

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 86); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 72 Female School Single Scull Open Division 1 Heat 1

1 63.28 Yarra Yarra (Saidie Schlicht) 5  8:34.91   0.00  +0.00
2 63.16 Gippsland Grammar 1 (Mia Kantzides) 2  8:42.59   7.68  +7.68
3 63.22 Mercantile (Milandra Nel) 6  8:42.81   0.22  +7.90
4 63.11 Essendon (Millie Delaney) 7  9:06.73  23.92 +31.82
5 63.02 Banks (Louise Roach) 4  9:20.82  14.09 +45.91

63.24 St. Catherine's (Maya Anagnostopoulos) 3         DID NOT FINISH
63.17 Gippsland Grammar 2 (Eloise Tavasci) 8 SCRATCHED

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 87); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 73 Female School Single Scull Open Division 1 Heat 2

1 63.03 Barwon (Grace Holton) 8  8:38.52   0.00  +0.00
2 63.07 Carrum (Molly Sawyer) 5  8:47.54   9.02  +9.02
3 63.21 Lowther Hall (Eleanor Duggan) 4  9:23.34  35.80 +44.82
4 63.05 Carey Grammar (Darcy Munro) 3  9:57.41  34.07 +78.89
5 63.19 Gippsland Grammar 4 (Ashley Tayler) 6  9:59.48   2.07 +80.96
6 63.25 St. Catherine's (Riya Valluri) 2 12:25.97 146.49 +227.4

63.14 Geelong Grammar (Izzi O'Connor) 7 DID NOT START
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 87); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 74 Female School Single Scull Open Division 1 Heat 3

1 63.08 Corio Bay (Skye Quirk) 2  8:53.92   0.00  +0.00
2 63.27 Yarra Yarra (Elizabeth Burke) 3  9:00.67   6.75  +6.75
3 63.04 Barwon (Lucy Blersch) 7  9:17.37  16.70 +23.45
4 63.18 Gippsland Grammar 3 (Torah Coleman) 5  9:38.51  21.14 +44.59
5 63.26 Wesley College (Lucy Nightingale) 6 10:18.07  39.56 +84.15
6 63.23 Ruyton Girls' (Rainier O'Loughlin) 4 10:58.13  40.06 +124.2

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 87); Rest->Eliminated



2026 RV State Championships Saturday, 28 February 2026

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 75 Female School Single Scull Open Division 1 Heat 4

1 63.09 Corowa (Imogen Wragge) 4  9:12.05   0.00  +0.00
2 63.12 Fintona (Georgina Lennen) 7  9:14.38   2.33  +2.33
3 63.06 Carey Grammar (April Bogdanovski) 2  9:18.33   3.95  +6.28
4 63.13 Footscray High (Aster White) 3  9:29.74  11.41 +17.69
5 63.10 Damascus College (Edda Wietzke) 6  9:39.45   9.71 +27.40

63.15 Geelong Grammar (Zoe Reed) 5         
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 87); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 76 Male School Eight Open Division 1 Final

1
52.07 Scotch College
(Roufail,Baudens,Temple,Richards,Lamont,Simpson,McLaughlin,Jelbart,c:Pagnin) 5  5:49.80   0.00  +0.00

2
52.06 Melbourne GS
(Negri,Mitchell,Mayo,Thomas,Caillard,MacLennan,Adkins,Glover,c:Harris) 6  5:51.66   1.86  +1.86

3
52.10 Xavier College
(Reynolds,O'Sullivan,Spralja,Dwyer,Pawlik,O'Flynn,Reynolds,Glass,c:Liu) 4  5:51.93   0.27  +2.13

4
52.04 Geelong College
(Rahdon,McColl,Bennett,Manderson,Flanagan,Hart,Connor,McArdle,c:Neate) 3  5:59.67   7.74  +9.87

5
52.08 St. Kevin's
(Falloon,Simpson,Schwartz,Burrell,Foran,Evans,Sonnemann,Keller,c:Hannon) 1  6:02.82   3.15 +13.02

6
52.01 Brighton Grammar
(Flanigan,Alderson,Cleret,Haycox,Church,Hanley,Quill,Carson,c:Hofmann) 7  6:05.16   2.34 +15.36

7
52.03 Caulfield Grammar
(Hartung,Crockett,Hehir,Farmer,Quick,Moon,Smith,Thompson,c:Jones) 2  6:10.69   5.53 +20.89

8
52.09 Wesley College
(Shepard,Richardson,Hinton,Roylance,Crozier,Arkeveld,Camilleri,Kirk,c:Robinson) 8  6:25.97  15.28 +36.17

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 77 Female School Eight Open Division 1 Final

1
53.08 Loreto - Toorak
(Knight,Kennedy,Bare,Fay,Eagleson Forster,Caprioglio,Quick,Jordan,c:Grave) 4  6:37.91   0.00  +0.00

2
53.03 Firbank Grammar
(Nicholls,Fyfe,Di Tirro,McLean,Morgan,Cairns,Hallam,Shenfield,c:Barwood) 5  6:41.08   3.17  +3.17

3
53.11 Melbourne Girls' GS
(Negri,Perrett,Sofra,Rasmussen,Grant,Speller,Perrett,Ross,c:Roberts) 6  6:41.83   0.75  +3.92

4
53.13 Wesley College
(Evans,Welberry,Rosshandler,Schmidt,Millard,Horsley,Kirk,Ryan,c:da Costa-Alves) 2  6:44.72   2.89  +6.81

5
53.05 Geelong Grammar
(O'Connor,Taylor,Fitzgerald,Griffin,Sonego,Barrow,Sanderson-Baker,Reed,c:Dobson) 1  6:51.24   6.52 +13.33

6
53.12 St. Catherine's
(Peter,Driver,Blumenthal,Thomas,Percival-Tine,Prendergast,Morris,Peele,c:Aumann) 3  6:51.85   0.61 +13.94

7
53.07 Loreto - Ballarat
(Kavanagh,Clarke,Templar,Grant,Lanyon,Barlow,Ffrench,Charleson,c:Dodd) 7  7:03.75  11.90 +25.84

8
53.06 Lauriston Girls'
(Newett,Ge,Maine,Crowe,Guerini,Hasker,Senior,Oborn,c:Riggall) 8  7:10.30   6.55 +32.39



2026 RV State Championships Saturday, 28 February 2026

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 78 Male School Eight Open Division 2 Final

1
54.07 Scotch College
(Buscombe,McCool,Davison,Lewis,Abbott,Speed,Fortuna,Bennett,c:Downs) 4  5:58.95   0.00  +0.00

2
54.06 Melbourne GS
(Leitch,Castine,Blamey,Martyn,McMeekin,Velakoulis,Carter,Parsons,c:Dowd) 5  6:02.23   3.28  +3.28

3
54.01 Brighton Grammar
(Urquhart,Lawson,Richardson,Inglis,Harper,Lawson,Michele*,Low,c:Brougham) 3  6:07.53   5.30  +8.58

4
54.10 Xavier College
(Stewart,De Fazio,Varis,Pattison,Benston,Pitzen,Callahan,Dare,c:Fennessy) 2  6:12.55   5.02 +13.60

5
54.09 Wesley College
(Renkin,Hyatt,Gold,McNamara,Richardson,Meikle,Beare,Giannopoulos,c:Gome) 7  6:21.15   8.60 +22.20

6
54.08 St. Kevin's
(Fitzgerald,Duffy,Blake,Feenaghty,Gavilan-Bongiorno,Crothers,Byrne,Hughes,c:McGrath) 8  6:21.51   0.36 +22.56

7
54.05 Geelong Grammar
(Mantello,Boyd,Turnbull,James,MacDougall,McKay,Baillieu,Smith,c:Mantello) 1  6:24.05   2.54 +25.10

8
54.04 Geelong College
(Waycott,Brady,Bufton,Wettenhall,Mitchell,Kokocinski,Chen,Olsen,c:Mahavithana) 6  6:27.08   3.03 +28.13

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 79 Female School Eight Open Division 2 Final

1
55.02 Firbank Grammar
(Scott,Lyons,Hunter,Bligh,Excell,Tan,Angus,Bligh,c:Kelly) 3  6:54.96   0.00  +0.00

2
55.07 Loreto - Toorak
(Kritikides,Tasker,Walter,Barrington,Colebatch,McComas,Ellard,Burchard,c:Wilson) 4  6:56.45   1.49  +1.49

3
55.08 MLC Kew
(Bablis,Merry,Apostolou,Groom,Courmadias,Lingam,Newton,Cummins,c:Hohmann-Ross) 5  7:04.35   7.90  +9.39

4
55.10 Melbourne Girls' GS
(Jane,Bell,Edwards,Antonie,Barnes,Hrysoudis,Davies,Hayes,c:Rowe) 6  7:10.03   5.68 +15.07

5
55.11 St. Catherine's
(Tulloch*,Kennedy,Stephens,Dunn,Calvert,Morris,Angenent,Schofield,c:Sinclair) 7  7:12.57   2.54 +17.61

6
55.04 Geelong Grammar
(MacLachlan,Wright,Conway,Barber,Osmond,Spinks,Johnston,Handbury,c:Jaiswal) 1  7:15.27   2.70 +20.31

7
55.03 Geelong College
(Bennett,Laidlaw,Shakespeare,Hutchings,Nadorp-Daw,Henderson,Alstin,Vorrath,c:Ashton) 2  7:23.77   8.50 +28.81

8
55.09 Melbourne GC
(Lema-Yunghanns,Downie,Dallimore,Edwards,Farina,Watson,Karikari,Lay,c:Monro) 8  7:33.66   9.89 +38.70

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 80 Male School Eight Open Division 3 Final

1
56.04 Melbourne GS
(Lecocq,Gillon,McConvill,Szabo,Furphy,Zhang,Dollisson,Peck,c:Cannington) 4  6:19.51   0.00  +0.00

2
56.05 Scotch College
(Gertis,Findlay,Jefferson,Twitt,Haintz,Lodge,Swain,McDonald,c:Simpson) 8  6:21.86   2.35  +2.35

3
56.01 Brighton Grammar
(Craig,Eyers,Overend-Stevens,Lopez,Moreton,Fincher,Korsa,Hopkins,c:Whitelegg) 5  6:22.32   0.46  +2.81

4
56.07 Xavier College
(Cavicchiolo,Burford,Rodbard-Bean,Willoughby-Gough,Tooke,Benston,Zelder,Lee-Conway,c:Szondy)7  6:23.65   1.33  +4.14

5
56.02 Geelong College
(Webb,Spark,Lawless,Bent,Hobson,Mason,Garland,Howard,c:Flanagan) 2  6:36.73  13.08 +17.22

6
56.03 Geelong Grammar
(Pettit,Gaylard,Smith,Clarebrough,Chambers,O'Connor,Hamilton,Aberdeen,c:Tsagalos) 3  6:43.75   7.02 +24.24

7
56.06 St. Kevin's
(O'Connell,Reed,Bergin,Knaap,Sheehy,Della Bosca,O'Donnell,Bonnett,c:Spiegel) 6  6:57.15  13.40 +37.64



2026 RV State Championships Saturday, 28 February 2026

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 81 Female School Eight Open Division 3 Final

1
57.04 Loreto - Toorak
(Kent,Strauss,Arnold,Brajkovic,Ralph,Gray,Morgan,Ellis,c:Buffinton) 7  7:04.28   0.00  +0.00

2
57.03 Loreto - Ballarat
(Martin,Carter,Byvoet,Kavanagh,Phyland - McClure,Malone,Delahunty,Edmondston,c:Middleton) 6  7:15.52  11.24 +11.24

3
57.06 Melbourne Girls' GS
(Meredith-Smith,Kitchener,Gorman,Shoobridge,Pangbourne,Taylor,Hutchins,Peat,c:McCormick) 4  7:19.17   3.65 +14.89

4
57.01 Firbank Grammar
(Cochlan,Featherston,Fyfe,Sim,Trist,Rawal,Trist,Whitelegg,c:Naughton) 5  7:22.46   3.29 +18.18

5
57.02 Geelong Grammar
(McNaughton,Deague,Matthews,Millard,Lewis,Veale,Reed,Payne,c:Jaiswal) 3  7:30.62   8.16 +26.34

6
57.05 MLC Kew
(Hawker,He,McClusky,Barras,Nixon,Anderson,Love,Strang,c:Twite) 2  7:55.65  25.03 +51.37

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 82 Male School Eight Open Division 4 Final

1
58.02 Scotch College 1
(Barnaby,Talmor,Jones,Wang,Reynolds,Snell-Bliss,McInnes,Findlay,c:Flynn) 3  6:31.47   0.00  +0.00

2
58.04 Xavier College
(Barnett,Mahoney,Grocl,Flouch,Aldcroft,Donovan,Breen,Weitzman,c:O'Mahony) 6  6:43.58  12.11 +12.11

3
58.03 Scotch College 2
(Beischer,Nikolopoulos,Morley,McCallum,Simpson,Tong,McCarthy,Davies,c:McInnes) 5  6:46.69   3.11 +15.22

4
58.05 Xavier College 2
(Birrell,Paterson,McKellar,Rodbard-Bean,Toohey,Marchio,Greaves,Theodossi,c:Rourke) 4  6:52.33   5.64 +20.86

5
58.01 Melbourne GS
(Dundee,Carrasco-McDonald,Xu,Robinson,Kaluri,Claisse-Garrett,Thai,Oon,c:Hampton) 7  6:57.57   5.24 +26.10

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 83 Female School Eight Open Division 4 Final

1
59.06 MLC Kew
(Spinks,Dickson,Slee,Demortier,Fowles,Collette,Egan,Poore,c:Bourne) 2  7:13.01   0.00  +0.00

2
59.03 Loreto - Toorak
(Huet-Peka,Darcy,Galanis,Scott,Stretton,Hooker,Necoski,Postregna,c:Nugent) 4  7:34.49  21.48 +21.48

3
59.02 Geelong Grammar
(Barge,Roche,Hooper,Van Houten,Baillieu,Lempriere,Kennard,Sangster,c:aBeckett) 7  7:47.14  12.65 +34.13

4
59.05 Melbourne Girls' GS
(Holland,Beal,Manuele,Reid,Leversha,Tarascio,Tomkin,Busuttil,c:Chen) 3  7:51.79   4.65 +38.78

5
59.01 Geelong College
(Flynn,Alcock,Hardwick,Bryant,Wolfenden,Charters,McNamara,Rollinson,c:Alchin) 6  7:52.08   0.29 +39.07

6
59.04 Loreto - Toorak
(Beruschi,Tannous,Valmorbida,Hanna,Nguyen,Doyle,Hall,Boktor,c:Manton) 5  8:12.04  19.96 +59.03

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 84 Male School Double Scull Open Division 1 Final

1 60.12 Western Heights College (Bailey,Bailey) 5  6:51.71   0.00  +0.00
2 60.04 Gippsland Grammar (Ray,Harrison) 3  7:07.05  15.34 +15.34
3 60.05 Gippsland Grammar (Cook,Vardy) 6  7:08.63   1.58 +16.92
4 60.06 Hawthorn (Mikus,Liu) 2  7:10.80   2.17 +19.09
5 60.08 Melbourne HS (Bruzzaniti,Mo) 4  7:25.02  14.22 +33.31
6 60.02 Albert Park College (Gray,Roberts) 7  7:43.15  18.13 +51.44
7 60.07 Melbourne HS (Shankar,Suresh) 1  7:49.38   6.23 +57.67
8 60.11 Trinity (Twigg,Twigg) 8  8:10.36  20.98 +78.65
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 85 Female School Double Scull Open Division 1 Final

1 61.04 Gippsland Grammar (Smith,Canfield) 5  8:05.36   0.00  +0.00
2 61.03 Barwon (Shields,Ahearn) 4  8:26.20  20.84 +20.84
3 61.06 Korowa AGS (Agars,Waddell) 6  8:30.33   4.13 +24.97
4 61.05 Hawthorn (Tan,Page) 8  8:31.18   0.85 +25.82
5 61.02 Ballarat Clarendon (Mason,Hickingbotham) 3  8:44.98  13.80 +39.62
6 61.07 Lowther Hall (Storace,Smith) 7  9:00.40  15.42 +55.04
7 61.01 Albert Park College (Read,Fofandi) 2  9:20.41  20.01 +75.05
8 61.10 St. Catherine's (Wilson,Parfit) 1 10:24.29  63.88 +138.9

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 86 Male School Single Scull Open Division 1 Final

1 62.08 Essendon (Tyler Fitzpatrick) 5  7:31.03   0.00  +0.00
2 62.01 Albert Park College (Jasper Jones) 6  8:00.48  29.45 +29.45
3 62.03 Barwon (Cooper McLeod) 2  8:03.97   3.49 +32.94
4 62.12 Melbourne HS (Christian Ling) 3  8:16.13  12.16 +45.10
5 62.04 Brighton Grammar (Tom Hogan) 7  8:19.45   3.32 +48.42
6 62.07 Essendon (Hugh Brady) 4  8:20.51   1.06 +49.48
7 62.06 Damascus College (Duke Pilmore) 1  8:31.60  11.09 +60.57
8 62.11 Hawthorn (Thomas Perronnet) 8  8:56.57  24.97 +85.54

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 87 Female School Single Scull Open Division 1 Final

1 63.03 Barwon (Grace Holton) 4  8:24.49   0.00  +0.00
2 63.28 Yarra Yarra (Saidie Schlicht) 3  8:36.11  11.62 +11.62
3 63.08 Corio Bay (Skye Quirk) 5  8:42.80   6.69 +18.31
4 63.07 Carrum (Molly Sawyer) 2  8:45.01   2.21 +20.52
5 63.16 Gippsland Grammar 1 (Mia Kantzides) 8  8:57.43  12.42 +32.94
6 63.27 Yarra Yarra (Elizabeth Burke) 1  9:16.12  18.69 +51.63
7 63.09 Corowa (Imogen Wragge) 6  9:24.96   8.84 +60.47
8 63.12 Fintona (Georgina Lennen) 7  9:28.06   3.10 +63.57

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 88 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Division 1 Heat 1

1 75.03 Gippsland Grammar (Kantzides,Smith,Canfield,Tavasci,c:Olijnyk) 6  7:51.25   0.00  +0.00
2 75.06 Melbourne GC (Tucker,Fumberger,Mcintosh,Naughton,c:Loch) 4  7:57.09   5.84  +5.84
3 75.08 Ruyton Girls' (Derbogosijan,Hoyle,McIntyre,Derbogosijan,c:Higgins) 5  8:00.16   3.07  +8.91
4 75.04 Korowa AGS (Nguyen,Whithouse,Waddell,Agars,c:Buckett) 7  8:07.17   7.01 +15.92
5 75.07 PLC Melbourne (Wilson,Dubash,Green,Zhang,c:Ji) 3  8:33.08  25.91 +41.83

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 107); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 89 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Division 1 Heat 2

1 75.01 Albert Park College (Doig,Hinneberg,Jones,Strangward,c:Brown) 4      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 75.09 Strathcona (Harvey,Inston,Jackson,Harris,c:Liddar) 7          11.12 +11.12
3 75.02 Fintona (McNally,Nihalsingha,Karametos,Gale,c:Wimalasuriya) 6           4.67 +15.79
4 75.10 Toorak College (Kelly,Bohan,Victory,Hudgson,c:Hughes) 3           0.29 +16.08
5 75.05 Lowther Hall (Fox,Paterson,Peck,White,c:Small) 5           2.58 +18.66

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 107); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 90 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Division 2 Heat 1

1 77.04 Korowa AGS (Smith,Milton,Marchant,Hufton,c:Emmanuel) 3      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 77.01 Albert Park College (Hibberd,Lill,Kwiatkowska,Stambolziev,c:Sekulich) 4           2.03  +2.03
3 77.07 Ruyton Girls' (Dalziel,Heath,Carne,Nelson,c:Sinfield) 7           3.10  +5.13
4 77.09 Strathcona (Smith,Aitchison,Guthridge,Voshege,c:Giles) 6          21.02 +26.15
5 77.08 Sacred Heart (Walker,Baranski,Van Dreumel,Dalley,c:Counihan) 5           3.17 +29.32

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 109); Rest->Eliminated
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 91 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Division 2 Heat 2

1 77.03 Gippsland Grammar (Anderson,Sheridan,Turnbull,Dihood,c:Frew) 6      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 77.02 Ballarat Clarendon (Heagney,Kopke-Veldhuis,Peele,Forsyth,c:Bourke) 7           4.12  +4.12
3 77.05 Melbourne GC (Jensen,Walsh,Edwards,Quinlan,c:Howie) 5          18.50 +22.62
4 77.10 Toorak College (Teleskivi,Killigrew,Hughes,Fenwick,c:Maggio) 4          11.87 +34.49
5 77.06 PLC Melbourne (Boubouras,Li,Zhu,Chowdary,c:Spencer) 3          27.88 +62.37

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 109); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 92 Male School Coxed Quad Scull Open Division 3 Heat 1

1 78.02 Ballarat Clarendon (Bi,Whatley*,Bassett-Zwar,Tadros,c:Smith) 6      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 78.07 Hamilton & Alexandra (Dabernig,Hunt,Merrin,Young,c:Small) 4           2.96  +2.96
3 78.03 Carey Grammar (Chamaux,Abdulrahman,Coops,Eagleton,c:Lester) 3          25.86 +28.82
4 78.05 Footscray High (Ebzery,Chappelow*,Mulcahy,Porfyris,c:Innes) 7          33.98 +62.80
5 78.08 Melbourne HS (Shankar,Barma Gosh,Nazarian,Suresh,c:Sugatadasa) 5           9.01 +71.81

Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 110); Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 93 Male School Coxed Quad Scull Open Division 3 Heat 2

1 78.01 Albert Park College (Stepancic,Ruhl,Simpson,Gutteridge,c:Cotter) 6      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 78.09 Trinity (Power,Marsland,Palmer,Albert,c:Board) 5                 
3 78.06 Gippsland Grammar (Meredith,Hasler,Shaw,Brewer,c:Wakeham) 4                 
4 78.04 Caulfield Grammar (Mitchell,Mundy,Savva,Evans,c:McDonald) 3                 

Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 110); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 94 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Division 3 Heat 1

1 79.10 Strathcona (Fotheringham,Wood,Janetzki,Burrows,c:Harris) 5      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 79.01 Albert Park College (Gleeson-Payne,Stambolziev,Doig,Vaughan,c:Merrett) 7                 
3 79.09 Ruyton Girls' (Grogan,Gannon,Caplan,Jansen,c:White) 6                 
4 79.07 Melbourne GC (Farina,Watson,Karikari,Lay,c:Weeks) 4                 
5 79.04 Genazzano (Pasinati,Cavicchiolo,Grace,Martin,c:Horrigan) 3                 
6 79.06 Korowa AGS (Maisey,Taliadoros,Nicholls,Rogers,c:Viengkhou) 2                 

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 111); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 95 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Division 3 Heat 2

1 79.05 Gippsland Grammar (Kewish,Bloomfield,Fraser,Snow,c:Canfield) 6      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 79.02 Carey Grammar (Bogdanovski,Iles,Elliott,Xuereb,c:Ardern) 5           6.06  +6.06
3 79.11 Toorak College (Adelaja,Quinn,Love,Scott,c:New) 3           6.34 +12.40
4 79.08 PLC Melbourne (Spencer,Prabhu,Wong,Yang,c:Bai) 7           5.17 +17.57
5 79.03 Footscray High (Varone,Liston,Herbert,Innes,c:Harding) 4           3.49 +21.06

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 111); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 96 Male School Coxed Four Open Division 1 Final

1 64.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Lawler,Russell,Williams,Connolly,c:Belcher) 3      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 64.02 Ballarat Grammar (Brennan,Howard,Magee,Myers,c:Jenkins) 6                 
3 64.06 Scotch College (Buscombe,McCool,Fortuna,Speed,c:Downs) 2                 
4 64.05 Damascus College (Newman,Firth,Erwin,Henderson,c:Clark) 7                 
5 64.04 Caulfield Grammar (Moon,Smith,Farmer,Thompson,c:Jones) 4                 
6 64.03 Ballarat High (Hudson,Williams,Tomich,Murray,c:Pompe) 5                 
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 97 Female School Coxed Four Open Division 1 Final

1 65.04 Firbank Grammar (Morgan,Cairns,McLean,Hallam,c:Barwood) 2  7:23.04   0.00  +0.00
2 65.02 Ballarat Grammar (Geddes,Miller,Watson,Walker,c:Ashmore) 6  7:27.93   4.89  +4.89
3 65.07 Wesley College (Millard,Schmidt,Kirk,Ryan,c:da Costa-Alves) 3  7:29.39   1.46  +6.35
4 65.06 Loreto - Ballarat (Grant,Kavanagh,Lanyon,Charleson,c:Dodd) 5  7:32.18   2.79  +9.14
5 65.05 Genazzano (Carter,Lindeman,Calnon,McGrath,c:Bennet) 8  7:37.20   5.02 +14.16
6 65.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Tuohey,Donovan,Freeman,Bullen,c:Tucker) 4  7:41.22   4.02 +18.18

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 98 Male School Coxed Four Open Division 2 Final

1 66.02 Ballarat Grammar (Page,Joyce,Goss,Fraser,c:Beechey) 5  6:41.16   0.00  +0.00
2 66.04 Scotch College (Abbott,Lewis,Davison,Bennett,c:Simpson) 6  6:51.34  10.18 +10.18
3 66.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Clark,Demidov,McInnes,Fumi,c:Grima) 4  6:56.26   4.92 +15.10
4 66.05 St. Patrick's College (Aylward,Lloyd,Coelho,Quigley,c:Kargaran) 7  7:00.16   3.90 +19.00
5 66.03 Carey Grammar (Azzopardi,Li,Blue,Dyason,c:Suzor) 3  7:51.32  51.16 +70.16

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 99 Female School Coxed Four Open Division 2 Final

1 67.08 Firbank Grammar (Nicholls,Fyfe,Di Tirro,Shenfield,c:Kelly) 2  7:43.24   0.00  +0.00
2 67.02 Ballarat Grammar (Draffin,Morrison,Tyndall,Booth,c:Timms) 6  7:45.30   2.06  +2.06
3 67.07 Wesley College (Evans,Welberry,Rosshandler,Horsley,c:Gome) 3  7:46.66   1.36  +3.42
4 67.05 Loreto - Ballarat (Clarke,Templar,Ffrench,Barlow,c:Davies) 4  7:54.00   7.34 +10.76
5 67.03 Carey Grammar (Tuck,O'Connor,Pearson,Lawton,c:Bucknell) 8  8:05.95  11.95 +22.71
6 67.04 Genazzano (Messner,Ward,Kemmis,Kemmis,c:Clancy) 5  8:11.46   5.51 +28.22
7 67.06 Melbourne GC (Scoullar,Haller-Trost,Jozsa,Jenkins,c:Crumpler-Whan) 7  8:37.44  25.98 +54.20

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 100 Male School Coxed Four Open Division 3 Final

1 68.03 St. Patrick's College (Bennett,Kydd,Cosgriff,Wright,c:Pascoe) 5  6:53.72   0.00  +0.00
2 68.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Chandler,Stephens,Whatley,Belcher,c:Davies) 4  6:58.89   5.17  +5.17
3 68.04 Wesley College (Beare,Hyatt,Richardson,Giannopoulos,c:Katsieris) 3  7:16.19  17.30 +22.47
4 68.02 Ballarat Grammar (Stewart,Siemensma,Rimmington,Kinnersly,c:Hanlon) 6  7:21.70   5.51 +27.98

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 101 Female School Coxed Four Open Division 3 Final

1 69.02 Ballarat Grammar (Calvert,Beechey,Howard,Armytage,c:Merrick) 4  7:53.52   0.00  +0.00
2 69.06 Wesley College (Kaskani,Atkins,Schmidt,Bayliss,c:Carter) 5  8:05.95  12.43 +12.43
3 69.05 Loreto - Ballarat (Cartwright,Timpano,Gardner,Robertson,c:O'Connor) 2  8:11.03   5.08 +17.51
4 69.04 Damascus College (Lewis,Coad,Radisich,Storey,c:Thorpe) 3  8:16.11   5.08 +22.59
5 69.03 Ballarat High (Keyte,Smith,Jenkins,Kaletsch,c:Reid) 6  8:35.57  19.46 +42.05
6 69.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Marshall,Dingle,Maxwell,Ebenwaldner,c:Yeluri) 7  8:52.82  17.25 +59.30

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 102 Male School Coxed Four Open Division 4 Final

1 70.03 St. Patrick's College (Bobrowski,Saw,Sandlant,Belleville,c:Erbacher) 5  7:00.06   0.00  +0.00
2 70.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Singh,Ross,O'Reilly,Bray,c:Li) 6  7:16.65  16.59 +16.59
3 70.02 Ballarat Grammar (Mueller,Buchanan,Hinkley,Hanlon,c:Old) 4  7:18.66   2.01 +18.60

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 103 Female School Coxed Four Open Division 4 Final

1 71.04 Loreto - Ballarat (Wise,Constable,Clarke,McConchie,c:Gunn) 6  8:06.79   0.00  +0.00
2 71.02 Ballarat Grammar (Roberston,Morgan,Huntington,Moll,c:Dorahy) 5  8:09.76   2.97  +2.97
3 71.03 Firbank Grammar (Forbes,Truelson,Watson-Hook,McLean,c:Box) 7  8:23.41  13.65 +16.62
4 71.05 Wesley College (Hirsh,Gee,Cole,Heenan,c:Katsieris) 3  8:30.05   6.64 +23.26

71.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Sanapareddy,Geljon,Buckland,Gilbert,c:Ward) 4 SCRATCHED
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 104 Male School Coxed Four Open Division 5 Final

1 72.01 Ballarat Grammar (Jess,Philippiadis,Wilson,Smith,c:Dorahy) 5  7:20.92   0.00  +0.00
2 72.05 St. Patrick's College (Pickles,Ward,Lee,Buttler,c:Lannen) 4  7:27.52   6.60  +6.60
3 72.04 St. Patrick's College (Foley,Florence,Bellin,Roberts,c:Lester) 7  7:46.56  19.04 +25.64
4 72.06 Xavier College (Smith,Donoghue,Cock,Moore,c:Pajmon) 3  8:36.50  49.94 +75.58
5 72.07 Xavier College 2 (Psirris,Johnston,Zhong,Mosley,c:Dracos) 6  9:05.34  28.84 +104.4

72.03 Geelong Grammar (Hanrahan,Martin,Gardner,Rademaker,c:Zaki) 2 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 105 Female School Coxed Four Open Division 5 Final

1 73.01 Caulfield Grammar (Milne,Sinclair,Padula,Dart,c:Schelosky) 4  8:32.23   0.00  +0.00
2 73.02 Loreto - Ballarat (Valenzuela,Hopkins,Templar,Taylor,c:Jayasooriya) 5  8:44.54  12.31 +12.31
3 73.03 St. Catherine's (Arnold,Monahan,Champion de Crespigny,Papadopoulos,c:Katsambanis)6  9:00.46  15.92 +28.23

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 106 Male School Coxed Quad Scull Open Division 1 Final

1 74.03 Gippsland Grammar (Ray,Cook,Vardy,Harrison,c:Del Busso) 5  6:38.68   0.00  +0.00
2 74.02 Carey Grammar (Bergelin,Bloom,Locke,Harrington,c:Woolf) 4  6:41.08   2.40  +2.40
3 74.05 St. Patrick's College (Charles,Cowell,Stute,Cameron,c:Geddes) 6  6:41.69   0.61  +3.01
4 74.04 Melbourne HS (Shah,Mo,O'Brien,Barna,c:Ye) 3  6:48.17   6.48  +9.49
5 74.01 Albert Park College (Ludlow,Everitt,Gray,Roberts,c:Sterland-Zieja) 7  7:04.45  16.28 +25.77

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 107 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Division 1 Final

1 75.03 Gippsland Grammar (Kantzides,Smith,Canfield,Tavasci,c:Olijnyk) 4  7:22.24   0.00  +0.00
2 75.01 Albert Park College (Doig,Hinneberg,Jones,Strangward,c:Brown) 5  7:34.52  12.28 +12.28
3 75.08 Ruyton Girls' (Derbogosijan,Hoyle,McIntyre,Derbogosijan,c:Higgins) 7  7:41.14   6.62 +18.90
4 75.04 Korowa AGS (Nguyen,Whithouse,Waddell,Agars,c:Buckett) 8  7:42.50   1.36 +20.26
5 75.06 Melbourne GC (Tucker,Fumberger,Mcintosh,Naughton,c:Loch) 6  7:49.20   6.70 +26.96
6 75.09 Strathcona (Harvey,Inston,Jackson,Harris,c:Liddar) 3  8:08.35  19.15 +46.11
7 75.02 Fintona (McNally,Nihalsingha,Karametos,Gale,c:Wimalasuriya) 2  8:13.74   5.39 +51.50
8 75.10 Toorak College (Kelly,Bohan,Victory,Hudgson,c:Hughes) 1  8:16.67   2.93 +54.43

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 108 Male School Coxed Quad Scull Open Division 2 Final

1 76.06 St. Patrick's College (Woodburn,Goodall,Galvin,Connell,c:Driscoll) 7  6:47.05   0.00  +0.00
2 76.04 Melbourne HS (Bruzzaniti,Li,Yoo,Flowerdew,c:Markham Sanchez) 1  6:54.68   7.63  +7.63
3 76.05 Melbourne HS (Pham,Durand Deslongrais,Peters,Sanders,c:Cooper) 4  6:57.04   2.36  +9.99
4 76.03 Geelong College (Hobson,Eden,Miller,Reiter,c:Richards) 2  6:58.21   1.17 +11.16
5 76.02 Ballarat Clarendon (Eckel,Williams,Connolly,Smith,c:King) 5  7:00.34   2.13 +13.29
6 76.01 Albert Park College (Crawford,Mongui,Cresp,Hall,c:Preuss) 8  7:12.37  12.03 +25.32
7 76.07 Trinity (Porjazoski,Klashovski,Garcia,Croker,c:Evans) 6  7:29.87  17.50 +42.82
8 76.08 Trinity (Zhang,Morgan,Twigg,Twigg,c:Harris) 3  7:30.67   0.80 +43.62

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 109 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Division 2 Final

1 77.03 Gippsland Grammar (Anderson,Sheridan,Turnbull,Dihood,c:Frew) 5  7:47.61   0.00  +0.00
2 77.04 Korowa AGS (Smith,Milton,Marchant,Hufton,c:Emmanuel) 4  7:54.81   7.20  +7.20
3 77.07 Ruyton Girls' (Dalziel,Heath,Carne,Nelson,c:Sinfield) 7  7:57.70   2.89 +10.09
4 77.02 Ballarat Clarendon (Heagney,Kopke-Veldhuis,Peele,Forsyth,c:Bourke) 3  7:59.05   1.35 +11.44
5 77.01 Albert Park College (Hibberd,Lill,Kwiatkowska,Stambolziev,c:Sekulich) 6  8:12.21  13.16 +24.60
6 77.05 Melbourne GC (Jensen,Walsh,Edwards,Quinlan,c:Howie) 2  8:23.31  11.10 +35.70
7 77.09 Strathcona (Smith,Aitchison,Guthridge,Voshege,c:Giles) 1  8:25.80   2.49 +38.19
8 77.10 Toorak College (Teleskivi,Killigrew,Hughes,Fenwick,c:Maggio) 8  8:26.56   0.76 +38.95
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 110 Male School Coxed Quad Scull Open Division 3 Final

1 78.02 Ballarat Clarendon (Bi,Whatley*,Bassett-Zwar,Tadros,c:Smith) 4  7:07.99   0.00  +0.00
2 78.07 Hamilton & Alexandra (Dabernig,Hunt,Merrin,Young,c:Small) 3  7:25.62  17.63 +17.63
3 78.01 Albert Park College (Stepancic,Ruhl,Simpson,Gutteridge,c:Cotter) 5  7:29.65   4.03 +21.66
4 78.03 Carey Grammar (Chamaux,Abdulrahman,Coops,Eagleton,c:Lester) 2  7:39.86  10.21 +31.87
5 78.09 Trinity (Power,Marsland,Palmer,Albert,c:Board) 6  7:51.72  11.86 +43.73
6 78.06 Gippsland Grammar (Meredith,Hasler,Shaw,Brewer,c:Wakeham) 7  7:57.00   5.28 +49.01

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 111 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Division 3 Final

1 79.10 Strathcona (Fotheringham,Wood,Janetzki,Burrows,c:Harris) 4  8:07.13   0.00  +0.00
2 79.09 Ruyton Girls' (Grogan,Gannon,Caplan,Jansen,c:White) 2  8:12.03   4.90  +4.90
3 79.05 Gippsland Grammar (Kewish,Bloomfield,Fraser,Snow,c:Canfield) 7  8:15.11   3.08  +7.98
4 79.01 Albert Park College (Gleeson-Payne,Stambolziev,Doig,Vaughan,c:Merrett) 6  8:21.35   6.24 +14.22
5 79.07 Melbourne GC (Farina,Watson,Karikari,Lay,c:Weeks) 1  8:23.59   2.24 +16.46
6 79.11 Toorak College (Adelaja,Quinn,Love,Scott,c:New) 8  8:54.46  30.87 +47.33
7 79.08 PLC Melbourne (Spencer,Prabhu,Wong,Yang,c:Bai) 3  9:12.04  17.58 +64.91
8 79.02 Carey Grammar (Bogdanovski,Iles,Elliott,Xuereb,c:Ardern) 5  9:53.34  41.30 +106.2

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 112 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Division 4 Final

1 80.02 Gippsland Grammar (Lazzaro,Gilmore,Henderson,Gerrand,c:Gibbons) 2  8:15.31   0.00  +0.00
2 80.01 Albert Park College (Free,Roe,Li,Carletti,c:Busuttil) 5  8:17.49   2.18  +2.18
3 80.07 Strathcona (Gibson,Liu,Smith,Allsop,c:Liddar) 6  8:25.91   8.42 +10.60
4 80.04 Melbourne GC (Edwards,Dallimore,Downie,Lema-Yunghanns,c:Monro) 8  8:34.97   9.06 +19.66
5 80.06 Ruyton Girls' (Talbot,Toor,Carpenter,Zapf,c:Harsant) 1  8:40.34   5.37 +25.03
6 80.08 Toorak College (Harvey,Cui,Ewart,Iles,c:Iyer) 3  9:07.28  26.94 +51.97
7 80.03 Korowa AGS (Lang,Li,Smith,Song,c:Alwis) 4  9:18.80  11.52 +63.49
8 80.05 PLC Melbourne (Tian,Nanayakkara,Roberts,Snoxall,c:Xu) 7  9:30.73  11.93 +75.42

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 113 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Division 5 Final

1 81.02 Lauriston Girls' (Vasilopoulos*,Parker,He,Meathrel,c:Stiles) 4  8:29.77   0.00  +0.00
2 81.03 Melbourne GC (Grossbard,Naidu,Purdon,Reeman,c:Kahans) 7  8:29.81   0.04  +0.04
3 81.05 Strathcona (Shirrefs,Graham,Crivelli,Turnham,c:Tempone) 5  8:31.26   1.45  +1.49
4 81.06 Strathcona (Coldrick,Schenck,Beaton,Majernik,c:Brown) 3  8:37.56   6.30  +7.79
5 81.01 Albert Park College (Ochido,Smith,Reed,Tan,c:Fofandi) 2  9:02.12  24.56 +32.35
6 81.04 St. Catherine's (Anagnostopoulos,Valluri,Parfit,Wilson,c:Sullivan) 6  9:36.60  34.48 +66.83

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 114 Male School Eight Year 10 Division 1 Final

1
82.04 Scotch College
(Kenwright,Hunt,Strahan,Fortey,Phillpot,Ferguson,Price,Sharrock,c:Chehata) 2  6:13.33   0.00  +0.00

2
82.06 Wesley College
(Schuppan,Castle,Davenport,Scurrah,Kenneally,Nolan,Bayliss,Murphy,c:Kossena-Watt) 8  6:17.58   4.25  +4.25

3
82.07 Xavier College
(Pang,O'Donohue,De Fazio,McLay,Hemingway,Hose,Henderson,Stewart,c:Cope) 6  6:19.36   1.78  +6.03

4
82.03 Melbourne GS
(Wade,Hunt-Smith,Loftes,Reith,Canty,Messum,Kingsford-Dowd,Tomlinson,c:Griffin) 5  6:22.31   2.95  +8.98

5
82.02 Caulfield Grammar
(Lim,Lasky,Kaynes,Callus,Yeoh,Condon,Macauley,English,c:Minihan) 4  6:29.40   7.09 +16.07

6
82.01 Brighton Grammar
(Gordon,Cleret,Wilkins,Ward,Hevey,Graham,Clifton-Brown,Hallam,c:Hackett) 7  6:30.15   0.75 +16.82

7
82.05 St. Kevin's
(Lopes,Murphy,Bafunno,Urquhart,Grace,Muncaster,Bell,Fay,c:Grogan) 3  6:33.07   2.92 +19.74
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 115 Male School Eight Year 10 Division 2 Final

1
83.03 Melbourne GS
(Crawshay,Phillips,Kutcher,Marchesani,Randall,Cotton,McAllister,Pees,c:Loftus) 6  6:35.95   0.00  +0.00

2
83.08 Xavier College
(Kelly,Incani,Phillips,O'Callaghan,Fraatz,Hemingway,Davies,Lightbody,c:Porreca) 5  6:39.59   3.64  +3.64

3
83.05 Scotch College
(Elkins Priest,Merigoux,Frost,Yu,Menting,McCarthy,Peat,Carr,c:Taylor) 1  6:43.75   4.16  +7.80

4
83.04 Melbourne HS
(Fauzaan,Hu,Luu,Bhalia,Wilmann,Pidriz,Gunaherath,Ng,c:Thind) 3  6:55.36  11.61 +19.41

5
83.06 St. Kevin's
(Gaggiano,Jones*,Beruschi,Kennedy,Coltman-Bavage,Doyle,Walker,Bell*,c:Bortagaray) 8  7:02.73   7.37 +26.78

6
83.01 Brighton Grammar
(Madanayake,Park,Lee,Chernikeef,Bulfin,Smith,Lawrence,Stavrakis,c:Beckingham) 2  7:06.57   3.84 +30.62

7
83.07 Wesley College
(Harridge,Gantner,Howard,Schroder,Astill,Reid,Windeyer,Barrett-Judd,c:Haig) 4  7:11.33   4.76 +35.38

8
83.02 Caulfield Grammar
(Huang,Kerin,Yang,Uddin,Vorchheimer,Napoleone,Markovic,Malbourne,c:Condron) 7  7:44.49  33.16 +68.54

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 116 Male School Eight Year 10 Division 3 Final

1
84.04 Scotch College
(McDonell,Cook,Scott,Tennent,Goddard,Warwick,McDonald,Douglas,c:Martuccio) 6  6:45.33   0.00  +0.00

2
84.05 Xavier College
(Andrew,Girolami,Pattison,Stamoulis,McCarthy,Robertson,Dalton,Pellegrini,c:Doherty) 5  6:55.43  10.10 +10.10

3
84.02 Melbourne GS
(Laycock,Mitchell,Zolad,Schmidt,Sallabank,Bell,Jackson,Houghton,c:Lansell) 4  6:57.71   2.28 +12.38

4
84.01 Geelong College
(Clancy,Jansz,Greco,Dent,Paton,Brown,Cooke,McCartney,c:Quayle) 3  7:23.73  26.02 +38.40

5
84.03 Melbourne HS
(Shaketha,Wang,Arbogast,Wei,Ren,Wong,Chang,Jiang,c:Zhou) 7  7:52.92  29.19 +67.59

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 117 Male School Eight Year 10 Division 4 Final

1
85.01 Melbourne GS 1
(Damiani,Kennedy,Wright,Landau,Petherbridge,Lawrance,Conlan,Wu,c:Wu) 6  7:01.65   0.00  +0.00

2
85.03 Scotch College 1
(Huang,Spivakovsky,Crawford,Jefferson,Hayward,Leong,Williams,Gribble,c:Esposito) 4  7:50.71  49.06 +49.06

3
85.02 Melbourne GS 2
(Dale,Wu,Cleland,Morison,Xu,Ting,Pan,Fary,c:Griffin) 5  8:08.45  17.74 +66.80
85.04 Scotch College 2
(Li,Wong,Wu,Rademaker,Lin,Zhang,Zhu,Shen,c:Rudolph) 3 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 2000m Hcp Margins
Race 118 Male Under 19 Eight Final

1
49.01 Ballarat Grammar
(Goss,Page,Joyce,Fraser,Brennan,Magee,Howard,Myers,c:Jenkins) 2  6:23.32  15   0.00  +0.00

2
49.03 St. Patricks/Damascus
(Cowell,Newman,Erwin,Firth,Cameron,Henderson,Stute,Charles,c:Clark) 3  6:38.60  15  15.28 +15.28
49.02 Scotch College
(Buscombe,McCool,Davison,Lewis,Abbott,Speed,Fortuna,Bennett,c:Downs) 1 SCRATCHED
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 118 Female Under 19 Eight Final

1
51.03 Loreto - Ballarat
(Kavanagh,Clarke,Templar,Grant,Lanyon,Barlow,Ffrench,Charleson,c:Dodd) 5  6:59.08   0.00  +0.00

2
51.01 Ballarat Grammar
(Draffin,Tyndall,Morrison,Booth,Geddes,Miller,Watson,Walker,c:Ashmore) 7  7:19.39  20.31 +20.31
51.02 Gippsland Grammar
(Sheridan,Turnbull,Fraser,Bloomfield,Canfield*,Kantzides,Dihood,Tavasci,c:Del Busso) 6 SCRATCHED

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 119 Female Under 19 Double Scull A Final

1 46.10 Mercantile (Whithouse,Nel) 4  8:05.77   0.00  +0.00
2 46.02 Barwon (Shields,Ahearn) 2  8:23.93  18.16 +18.16
3 46.01 Banks (Naughton,Van Der Poll) 5  8:25.06   1.13 +19.29
4 46.05 Gippsland Grammar 1 (Henderson,Gerrand) 6  8:36.71  11.65 +30.94
5 46.03 Damascus College (Lewis,Storey) 3  8:46.56   9.85 +40.79
6 46.07 Gippsland Grammar 3 (Lazzaro,Tayler) 8  9:10.61  24.05 +64.84

46.06 Gippsland Grammar 2 (Kewish,Snow) 1 SCRATCHED
46.09 Hawthorn (Uruci,Page) 7 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 120 Female School Double Scull Year 10 Division 1 Heat 1

1 86.02 Corio Bay (Stevens,Quirk) 5  3:56.56   0.00  +0.00
2 86.07 Hamilton & Alexandra (McDonald,McDonald*) 4  3:59.63   3.07  +3.07
3 86.06 Gippsland Grammar (Henderson,Gerrand) 3  4:05.89   6.26  +9.33
4 86.09 Ruyton Girls' 1 (Li,Grogan) 6  4:11.89   6.00 +15.33
5 86.11 Sacred Heart (Walker,Smith) 7  4:14.56   2.67 +18.00
6 86.05 Footscray High (Brownstein,Heaton-Harris) 2  5:05.72  51.16 +69.16

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 138); Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 121 Female School Double Scull Year 10 Division 1 Heat 2

1 86.04 Fintona (Herbert,Aguilar Oswin) 4  4:03.03   0.00  +0.00
2 86.10 Ruyton Girls' 2 (Collins,Brown) 7  4:04.85   1.82  +1.82
3 86.03 Damascus College (Crilly,Rivett) 3  4:07.45   2.60  +4.42
4 86.12 Sacred Heart (Baranski,Van Dreumel) 5  4:13.31   5.86 +10.28
5 86.01 Ballarat Grammar (Lovick,Goss) 2  4:21.99   8.68 +18.96
6 86.08 Lauriston Girls' (Bains,Campbell) 6  5:09.71  47.72 +66.68

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 138); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 122 Female School Single Scull Year 10 Division 1 Heat 1

1 88.10 Ruyton Girls' (Jessie McCall) 5      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 88.07 Korowa AGS (Neve Turton) 2           5.96  +5.96
3 88.08 Korowa AGS (Naomi Marks) 3           2.02  +7.98
4 88.01 Caulfield Grammar (Michaela Ratcliff) 4          10.17 +18.15
5 88.09 Melbourne Girls' GS (Allerga Salerno) 7          13.54 +31.69
6 88.03 Fintona (Shiza Tharani) 6          11.36 +43.05

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 140); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 123 Female School Single Scull Year 10 Division 1 Heat 2

1 88.12 Yarra Yarra (April Macdonald) 3  4:21.27   0.00  +0.00
2 88.02 Essendon (Elizabeth Drew Finn) 6  4:26.53   5.26  +5.26
3 88.06 Korowa AGS (Charlotte Agars) 5  4:36.07   9.54 +14.80
4 88.04 Firbank Grammar (Cara Nguyen) 2  5:05.52  29.45 +44.25
5 88.05 Gippsland Grammar (Isabell Lindrea) 4  5:25.25  19.73 +63.98

88.11 St. Catherine's (Coco Sullivan) 7 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 140); Rest->Eliminated
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 124 Male School Single Scull Year 10 Division 1 Heat 1

1 89.08 Hawthorn (Luca Mikus) 6  3:53.66   0.00  +0.00
2 89.06 Essendon (Lachlan Bird) 3  3:56.73   3.07  +3.07
3 89.07 Gippsland Grammar (Benjamin Reynolds) 7  4:02.92   6.19  +9.26
4 89.01 Albert Park College (Felix Doyle) 5  4:19.98  17.06 +26.32
5 89.04 Barwon (Zephaniah Whitehouse) 4  4:22.84   2.86 +29.18

Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 141); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 125 Male School Single Scull Year 10 Division 1 Heat 2

1 89.02 Albert Park College (Jasper Jones) 5  3:51.09   0.00  +0.00
2 89.05 Christian Geelong (James Trott) 6  3:53.29   2.20  +2.20
3 89.03 Barwon (Drew Kent) 4  4:12.25  18.96 +21.16
4 89.09 Trinity (Oliver Adams) 3  4:30.38  18.13 +39.29

Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 141); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 126 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 1 Heat 1

1 90.07 Loreto - Toorak (Ralph,Blyth*,Jones,Stayt Butler,c:Charles) 6  3:46.31   0.00  +0.00
2 90.03 Firbank Grammar (Overend-Stevens,Kent,Kemp,Featherstone,c:Mcintosh) 5  3:49.48   3.17  +3.17
3 90.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Heagney,Kopke-Veldhuis,Peele,Forsyth,c:Bourke) 4  3:52.34   2.86  +6.03
4 90.09 Melbourne GC (Jensen,Walsh,Edwards,Quinlan,c:Howie) 7  3:53.56   1.22  +7.25
5 90.12 Strathcona (Murphy,Pomeroy,Wilson,Pippett,c:Gullace) 3  3:55.48   1.92  +9.17
6 90.05 Gippsland Grammar (Tayler,Gilmore,Coleman,Lazzaro,c:Del Busso) 2  4:08.38  12.90 +22.07

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 142); Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 127 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 1 Heat 2

1 90.10 Melbourne Girls' GS (Andrews,Barnaby,Nash,Antonie,c:Diamanti) 2  3:34.38   0.00  +0.00
2 90.06 Loreto - Ballarat (Edmondston,Malone,Delahunty,Byvoet,c:Middleton) 4  3:39.88   5.50  +5.50
3 90.08 MLC Kew (Egan,Demortier,Fowles*,Collette,c:Bourne) 5  3:45.15   5.27 +10.77
4 90.02 Ballarat Grammar (Clare,Moller,Myers,Bickell,c:Beechey) 7  3:45.69   0.54 +11.31
5 90.04 Genazzano (Morrison,Walter,Gossan,Neuwirth,c:O'Callaghan) 3  3:54.11   8.42 +19.73

90.11 Strathcona (Kelley,Wood,Clark,Mazzei,c:Hedley) 6 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 142); Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 128 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 2 Heat 1

1 92.11 Melbourne Girls' GS (Archibald,Baillieu,Anderson,Cook,c:Ashton) 2  3:41.55   0.00  +0.00
2 92.07 Loreto - Toorak (Lynch,Schifferle*,Postill,Tomeski,c:Panas) 7  3:46.46   4.91  +4.91
3 92.13 Strathcona (Ramsay,O'Brien,Torney,Dinn,c:Baker) 8  3:48.87   2.41  +7.32
4 92.04 Firbank Grammar (Ettershank,Sime,Sharpe,Quill,c:Thomson) 4  3:52.74   3.87 +11.19
5 92.02 Ballarat Grammar (Stapleton,Jackson,Marriott,Draffin,c:Mason) 5  3:59.28   6.54 +17.73
6 92.10 Melbourne GC (Saunders,Horskins,Hersbach,Moulton,c:Payne) 6  4:01.36   2.08 +19.81
7 92.03 Fintona (Choudhury,Chung,Mah,Pace*,c:Aguilar Oswin) 3  4:24.65  23.29 +43.10

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 144); Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 129 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 2 Heat 2

1 92.06 Loreto - Ballarat (Martin,Phyland - McClure,Kavanagh,Carter,c:Cummins) 5  3:51.04   0.00  +0.00
2 92.09 MLC Kew (Spinks,Dickson,Poore*,Slee,c:Twite) 3  3:52.81   1.77  +1.77
3 92.12 Ruyton Girls' (Shen,Souter,Kennon,Taylor,c:Ryan) 2  3:58.21   5.40  +7.17
4 92.05 Genazzano (Leyden,Magee,Douglass,Linnane,c:Harris) 7  3:58.98   0.77  +7.94
5 92.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Ferguson,Sutherland,Oakland,Edwards,c:Masuku) 6  4:01.46   2.48 +10.42
6 92.08 Lowther Hall (Barry,Mickan,Ravenhall-Stokes,Rinaldi,c:Paterson) 4  4:10.08   8.62 +19.04

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 144); Rest->Eliminated *substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 130 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 3 Heat 1

1 93.02 Ballarat Grammar (Novak,Tayler,Page,Pincott,c:Metcalf) 3  3:53.34   0.00  +0.00
2 93.03 Damascus College (Pilmore,Henderson,Alsop,Kelynack,c:Townsing) 2  3:55.72   2.38  +2.38
3 93.09 Melbourne GC (Thompson,De Kretser-Newell,Renton,Nicholls,c:Loch) 7  3:58.28   2.56  +4.94
4 93.04 Firbank Grammar (Cubelic,McLean,Sando,Russell,c:Watts) 5  3:59.84   1.56  +6.50
5 93.13 Strathcona (Pontikis,Elmore,Willmott,Burrows,c:Sproules) 6  4:00.97   1.13  +7.63
6 93.05 Genazzano (Touzeau,Johnstone,Haslem,McIntosh,c:Keller) 4  4:08.41   7.44 +15.07

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 145); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 131 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 3 Heat 2

1 93.10 Melbourne Girls' GS (Byrne,Stanley,Hudson,Coats,c:Haynes) 7  3:44.19   0.00  +0.00
2 93.08 MLC Kew (Rowe,Colquhoun,Atkinson,Jovanovic,c:Simkiss) 5  3:48.75   4.56  +4.56
3 93.07 Loreto - Toorak (Zissis,Marotti,Schoenwaelder,McElhone,c:Verner) 4  3:50.49   1.74  +6.30
4 93.06 Loreto - Ballarat (Reus,Flanagan,McMahon,Klein,c:Goodbourn) 2  4:00.02   9.53 +15.83
5 93.11 Ruyton Girls' (Masood,Huang,Coco,Williamson,c:Slattery) 3  4:02.07   2.05 +17.88
6 93.12 St. Catherine's (Kartel,Farrer,McKellar,Jamieson,c:Wells) 6  4:29.01  26.94 +44.82

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 145); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 132 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 4 Heat 1

1 96.07 MLC Kew (Van Den Berg,Fusinato,Greville,Dalla Lana,c:O'Callaghan) 3  3:50.51   0.00  +0.00
2 96.09 Melbourne Girls' GS (Kydd,Kluckow,Alexander,Atkinson,c:Wilson-Miller) 4  3:52.08   1.57  +1.57
3 96.06 Loreto - Toorak (Smith,Ciancio,Kennedy,McQueen,c:Williams) 6  3:56.31   4.23  +5.80
4 96.03 Firbank Grammar (Ferguson,Armstrong,Johns,Wewer,c:Suszko) 7  4:11.19  14.88 +20.68
5 96.02 Ballarat Grammar (Wilson,Hope,Hanmer,O'Donohue,c:Dean) 5  4:17.74   6.55 +27.23
6 96.05 Loreto - Ballarat (Middleton,Grumley,Kinnersly,Phillips,c:Macdonald) 2  4:21.34   3.60 +30.83

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 148); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 133 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 4 Heat 2

1 96.11 Strathcona (Harris,Ji,Mott,Kruse,c:White) 6  3:54.33   0.00  +0.00
2 96.08 Melbourne GC (Jeffs,Murphy,Goudie,Phan,c:Pandoleon) 5  3:55.42   1.09  +1.09
3 96.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Davies,Mehta,Emmerling,Fitzgerald,c:Kaur) 3  4:07.62  12.20 +13.29
4 96.04 Genazzano (Little,Van Sparrentak,Down,Aumuller,c:Malek) 7  4:08.75   1.13 +14.42
5 96.10 Sacred Heart (Sandhu,Liston,Schoemaker,Grimsey-Cook,c:Georgievski) 4  4:13.94   5.19 +19.61

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 148); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 134 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 5 Heat 1

1 98.06 MLC Kew (Srivastava,Rudolph,Oostergetel,Ryan,c:Kakani) 3  3:51.07   0.00  +0.00
2 98.02 Corio Bay (Smith,Thwaites,Crawford,Maillet,c:Teasdale) 5  4:04.20  13.13 +13.13
3 98.09 Strathcona (Parker,Tang,Whitburn,Rajendran,c:Ho) 4  4:05.57   1.37 +14.50
4 98.07 Melbourne GC (Delaney,Hagan,Nagy,Castaldo,c:Peutherer) 6  4:05.88   0.31 +14.81
5 98.03 Firbank Grammar (Strain,Harte,Gorman,Jukes,c:Hussey) 7  4:14.24   8.36 +23.17

Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 150); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 135 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 5 Heat 2

1 98.08 Melbourne Girls' GS (Bell,Crossley,Bulluss,Phillpot,c:Clemenger) 3  3:53.70   0.00  +0.00
2 98.05 Loreto - Toorak (Szadovszky,Galante,Crowe,Slattery,c:Stanistreet) 5  3:57.35   3.65  +3.65
3 98.04 Loreto - Ballarat (Irvin,Svanosio,Cahill,Russell,c:Zappulla) 6  4:08.11  10.76 +14.41
4 98.01 Caulfield Grammar (Maskiell,Huang,McKenzie,Lane,c:Tran) 4  4:24.25  16.14 +30.55

Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 150); Rest->Eliminated
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 136 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 7 Heat 1

1 100.05 MLC Kew (Bolton,Hohtoulas,Shand,Andrew,c:Twite) 4  4:04.30   0.00  +0.00
2 100.09 Melbourne Girls' GS (Holmes,Farrer,Haeusler,Banks,c:Morton) 3  4:05.55   1.25  +1.25
3 100.03 Loreto - Toorak (Heyburn-Palmbas,Rojas,Lacey,Jones,c:Perry) 6  4:11.24   5.69  +6.94
4 100.10 Melbourne Girls' GS (Thomas,Goodger McGrath,Webster,Mckeekin,c:Price) 7  4:12.73   1.49  +8.43
5 100.02 Lauriston Girls' (Kurtz*,Stirling,Hook,O'Donoghue,c:Campbell) 5  4:12.96   0.23  +8.66

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 152); Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 137 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 7 Heat 2

1 100.08 Melbourne Girls' GS (McKenzie,Watty,Butler,Van Der Sluys,c:Peereboom Voller)4  4:06.18   0.00  +0.00
2 100.04 Loreto - Toorak (Farthing,Giannoccaro,Duffy,Beynon,c:Bowtell) 3  4:06.21   0.03  +0.03
3 100.07 Melbourne GC (Potts,Crumpler-Whan,Doyle,Doyle,c:Crumpler-Whan) 6  4:13.98   7.77  +7.80
4 100.06 MLC Kew (Cleminson,Mentes,Chiengkou,Hohtoulas,c:Bourne) 5  4:17.02   3.04 +10.84
5 100.01 Barwon (Evans,Sullivan,Lydom,Smeaton,c:Duthie) 7  4:23.67   6.65 +17.49

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 152); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 138 Female School Double Scull Year 10 Division 1 Final

1 86.02 Corio Bay (Stevens,Quirk) 4  3:54.22   0.00  +0.00
2 86.07 Hamilton & Alexandra (McDonald,McDonald*) 3  3:57.59   3.37  +3.37
3 86.06 Gippsland Grammar (Henderson,Gerrand) 2  3:59.17   1.58  +4.95
4 86.10 Ruyton Girls' 2 (Collins,Brown) 6  4:00.07   0.90  +5.85
5 86.03 Damascus College (Crilly,Rivett) 7  4:05.17   5.10 +10.95
6 86.04 Fintona (Herbert,Aguilar Oswin) 5  4:06.84   1.67 +12.62
7 86.09 Ruyton Girls' 1 (Li,Grogan) 8  4:09.98   3.14 +15.76
8 86.12 Sacred Heart (Baranski,Van Dreumel) 1  4:13.79   3.81 +19.57

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 139 Male School Double Scull Year 10 Division 1 Final

1 87.01 Hawthorn (Perronnet,Liu) 5  3:44.50   0.00  +0.00
87.02 Trinity (Mustica,Walker) 4 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 140 Female School Single Scull Year 10 Division 1 Final

1 88.02 Essendon (Elizabeth Drew Finn) 3  4:15.67   0.00  +0.00
2 88.12 Yarra Yarra (April Macdonald) 5  4:18.56   2.89  +2.89
3 88.06 Korowa AGS (Charlotte Agars) 2  4:20.79   2.23  +5.12
4 88.01 Caulfield Grammar (Michaela Ratcliff) 1  4:25.95   5.16 +10.28
5 88.08 Korowa AGS (Naomi Marks) 7  4:27.03   1.08 +11.36
6 88.10 Ruyton Girls' (Jessie McCall) 4  4:28.84   1.81 +13.17
7 88.07 Korowa AGS (Neve Turton) 6  4:33.68   4.84 +18.01
8 88.04 Firbank Grammar (Cara Nguyen) 8  5:01.04  27.36 +45.37

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 141 Male School Single Scull Year 10 Division 1 Final

1 89.08 Hawthorn (Luca Mikus) 5  3:43.49   0.00  +0.00
2 89.02 Albert Park College (Jasper Jones) 4  3:45.49   2.00  +2.00
3 89.05 Christian Geelong (James Trott) 3  3:47.50   2.01  +4.01
4 89.06 Essendon (Lachlan Bird) 6  3:55.12   7.62 +11.63
5 89.07 Gippsland Grammar (Benjamin Reynolds) 7  3:58.38   3.26 +14.89
6 89.03 Barwon (Drew Kent) 2  4:01.33   2.95 +17.84
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 142 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 1 Final

1 90.10 Melbourne Girls' GS (Andrews,Barnaby,Nash,Antonie,c:Diamanti) 5  3:31.70   0.00  +0.00
2 90.06 Loreto - Ballarat (Edmondston,Malone,Delahunty,Byvoet,c:Middleton) 6  3:35.44   3.74  +3.74
3 90.02 Ballarat Grammar (Clare,Moller,Myers,Bickell,c:Beechey) 8  3:42.54   7.10 +10.84
4 90.08 MLC Kew (Egan,Demortier,Fowles*,Collette,c:Bourne) 7  3:44.07   1.53 +12.37
5 90.07 Loreto - Toorak (Ralph,Blyth*,Jones,Stayt Butler,c:Charles) 4  3:47.81   3.74 +16.11
6 90.03 Firbank Grammar (Overend-Stevens,Kent,Kemp,Featherstone,c:Mcintosh) 3  3:50.35   2.54 +18.65
7 90.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Heagney,Kopke-Veldhuis,Peele,Forsyth,c:Bourke) 2  3:51.60   1.25 +19.90
8 90.09 Melbourne GC (Jensen,Walsh,Edwards,Quinlan,c:Howie) 1  3:59.81   8.21 +28.11

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 143 Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 1 Final

1 91.05 St. Patrick's College (Woodburn,Goodall,Galvin,Connell,c:Driscoll) 3  3:12.86   0.00  +0.00
2 91.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Eckel,Williams,Connolly,Smith,c:King) 2  3:17.26   4.40  +4.40
3 91.03 Geelong College (Hobson,Eden,Miller,Reiter,c:Richards) 4  3:18.47   1.21  +5.61
4 91.02 Ballarat Grammar (Watson,Geddes,Miller,Kent,c:Leske) 5  3:22.54   4.07  +9.68
5 91.04 Gippsland Grammar (Wassermann,Edgar,Brady,McDougall,c:Gibbons) 7  3:28.61   6.07 +15.75
6 91.06 Trinity (Porjazoski,Klashovski,Garcia,Croker,c:Evans) 6  3:30.51   1.90 +17.65

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 144 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 2 Final

1 92.11 Melbourne Girls' GS(Archibald,Baillieu,Anderson,Cook,c:Ashton) 4  3:40.15   0.00  +0.00
2 92.06 Loreto - Ballarat (Martin,Phyland - McClure,Kavanagh,Carter,c:Cummins) 5  3:42.91   2.76  +2.76
3 92.04 Firbank Grammar (Ettershank,Sime,Sharpe,Quill,c:Thomson) 1  3:43.97   1.06  +3.82
4 92.07 Loreto - Toorak (Lynch,Schifferle*,Postill,Tomeski,c:Panas) 3  3:47.10   3.13  +6.95
5 92.09 MLC Kew (Spinks,Dickson,Poore*,Slee,c:Twite) 6  3:49.08   1.98  +8.93
6 92.13 Strathcona (Ramsay,O'Brien,Torney,Dinn,c:Baker) 7  3:58.82   9.74 +18.67
7 92.12 Ruyton Girls' (Shen,Souter,Kennon,Taylor,c:Ryan) 2  4:02.01   3.19 +21.86
8 92.05 Genazzano (Leyden,Magee,Douglass,Linnane,c:Harris) 8  4:06.88   4.87 +26.73

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 145 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 3 Final

1 93.10 Melbourne Girls' GS (Byrne,Stanley,Hudson,Coats,c:Haynes) 5  3:42.79   0.00  +0.00
2 93.07 Loreto - Toorak (Zissis,Marotti,Schoenwaelder,McElhone,c:Verner) 7  3:46.75   3.96  +3.96
3 93.08 MLC Kew (Rowe,Colquhoun,Atkinson,Jovanovic,c:Simkiss) 3  3:47.32   0.57  +4.53
4 93.02 Ballarat Grammar (Novak,Tayler,Page,Pincott,c:Metcalf) 4  3:52.39   5.07  +9.60
5 93.03 Damascus College (Pilmore,Henderson,Alsop,Kelynack,c:Townsing) 6  3:59.81   7.42 +17.02
6 93.09 Melbourne GC (Thompson,De Kretser-Newell,Renton,Nicholls,c:Loch) 2  4:00.51   0.70 +17.72
7 93.06 Loreto - Ballarat (Reus,Flanagan,McMahon,Klein,c:Goodbourn) 1  4:01.35   0.84 +18.56
8 93.04 Firbank Grammar (Cubelic,McLean,Sando,Russell,c:Watts) 8  4:02.49   1.14 +19.70

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 146 Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 2 Final

1 94.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Bi,Whatley*,Bassett-Zwar,Tadros,c:Smith) 6  3:18.95   0.00  +0.00
2 94.02 Ballarat Grammar (Yates,McKay,Hinkley,Gibson,c:Fawcett) 3  3:21.32   2.37  +2.37
3 94.03 St. Patrick's College (McKay,Gilbert,Ward,Volz,c:Farrugia) 5  3:21.44   0.12  +2.49
4 94.04 Trinity (Power,Marsland,Palmer,Albert,c:Board) 4  3:49.95  28.51 +31.00

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 147 Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 3 Final

1 95.03 St. Patrick's College (Speechley,Gambhir,Rushton,Romeril,c:Peters) 5  3:25.01   0.00  +0.00
2 95.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Freeman,Shaktivel,Dhulipala,Patterson,c:Bassett-Zwar) 4  3:25.14   0.13  +0.13
3 95.02 Ballarat Grammar (Jenkins,Dorahy,Dean,Kinnersly,c:Pinder) 3  3:34.33   9.19  +9.32

95.04 Trinity (Katergaris,Rickard,Yan,Williams,c:Harris) 6 SCRATCHED
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 148 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 4 Final

1 96.07 MLC Kew (Van Den Berg,Fusinato,Greville,Dalla Lana,c:O'Callaghan) 5  3:44.30   0.00  +0.00
2 96.09 Melbourne Girls' GS (Kydd,Kluckow,Alexander,Atkinson,c:Wilson-Miller) 3  3:45.35   1.05  +1.05
3 96.06 Loreto - Toorak (Smith,Ciancio,Kennedy,McQueen,c:Williams) 7  3:54.45   9.10 +10.15
4 96.03 Firbank Grammar (Ferguson,Armstrong,Johns,Wewer,c:Suszko) 8  4:01.81   7.36 +17.51
5 96.08 Melbourne GC (Jeffs,Murphy,Goudie,Phan,c:Pandoleon) 6  4:01.93   0.12 +17.63
6 96.11 Strathcona (Harris,Ji,Mott,Kruse,c:White) 4  4:08.35   6.42 +24.05
7 96.04 Genazzano (Little,Van Sparrentak,Down,Aumuller,c:Malek) 1  4:13.35   5.00 +29.05
8 96.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Davies,Mehta,Emmerling,Fitzgerald,c:Kaur) 2  4:22.31   8.96 +38.01

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 149 Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 4 Final

1 97.04 Ballarat Grammar (Myers,Kellett Edwards,Morrison,Marshall,c:Willsher) 1  3:28.33   0.00  +0.00
2 97.07 St. Patrick's College (Corcoran,Debrincat,Meek,Muller,c:Black) 8  3:30.35   2.02  +2.02
3 97.02 Ballarat Clarendon (Shackell,Davies,McRoberts,Reid,c:Patterson) 5  3:38.55   8.20 +10.22
4 97.03 Ballarat Grammar (Jones,Hindhaugh,Brennan,Edgar,c:Rahles-Rahbula) 4  3:53.36  14.81 +25.03
5 97.05 Caulfield Grammar (Durbin,Williams,Chen,Wilkie,c:Spraggett) 7  4:08.73  15.37 +40.40
6 97.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Mandhan,Blomfield,Fyffe,Arul,c:Davies) 2  4:16.39   7.66 +48.06
7 97.08 Trinity (Yan*,Williams*,Adams,Walker,c:Board) 6  4:47.36  30.97 +79.03

97.06 Melbourne GS (Wu,Cleland,Morison,Ting,c:Fary) 3 SCRATCHED
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 150 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 5 Final

1 98.08 Melbourne Girls' GS (Bell,Crossley,Bulluss,Phillpot,c:Clemenger) 5  3:49.34   0.00  +0.00
2 98.05 Loreto - Toorak (Szadovszky,Galante,Crowe,Slattery,c:Stanistreet) 3  3:53.62   4.28  +4.28
3 98.09 Strathcona (Parker,Tang,Whitburn,Rajendran,c:Ho) 2  4:02.07   8.45 +12.73
4 98.04 Loreto - Ballarat (Irvin,Svanosio,Cahill,Russell,c:Zappulla) 7  4:02.11   0.04 +12.77
5 98.02 Corio Bay (Smith,Thwaites,Crawford,Maillet,c:Teasdale) 6  4:04.79   2.68 +15.45
6 98.06 MLC Kew (Srivastava,Rudolph,Oostergetel,Ryan,c:Kakani) 4  4:13.54   8.75 +24.20

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 151 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 6 Final

1 99.07 Melbourne Girls' GS (Brown,Napolitano,Tomkin,Paul,c:Biggart) 3  3:49.31   0.00  +0.00
2 99.04 Loreto - Toorak (Lloyd,Grindal,Manickam,Apostolova,c:Bowtell) 6  3:59.19   9.88  +9.88
3 99.05 MLC Kew (Byass,Bament,Barker,Watts,c:MacDonald) 2  3:59.49   0.30 +10.18
4 99.01 Barwon (O'Callaghan,O'Callaghan,Rea,Lucas,c:Whitehouse) 7  4:01.15   1.66 +11.84
5 99.08 Melbourne GC (Valton,Colina,Armstrong,Lopresti,c:Huon) 4  4:07.61   6.46 +18.30
6 99.03 Loreto - Ballarat (Fraser,Bryan,Arnott,Fraser,c:Collins) 5  4:09.11   1.50 +19.80
7 99.02 Caulfield Grammar (McIntosh,Lourens,Fargher,Owen,c:Murray-Freedman) 8  4:24.21  15.10 +34.90

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 152 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 7 Final

1 100.05 MLC Kew (Bolton,Hohtoulas,Shand,Andrew,c:Twite) 4  4:06.90   0.00  +0.00
2 100.09 Melbourne Girls' GS (Holmes,Farrer,Haeusler,Banks,c:Morton) 3  4:07.96   1.06  +1.06
3 100.08 Melbourne Girls' GS (McKenzie,Watty,Butler,Van Der Sluys,c:Peereboom Voller)5  4:08.96   1.00  +2.06
4 100.10 Melbourne Girls' GS (Thomas,Goodger McGrath,Webster,Mckeekin,c:Price) 1  4:10.58   1.62  +3.68
5 100.03 Loreto - Toorak (Heyburn-Palmbas,Rojas,Lacey,Jones,c:Perry) 2  4:10.77   0.19  +3.87
6 100.04 Loreto - Toorak (Farthing,Giannoccaro,Duffy,Beynon,c:Bowtell) 6  4:10.81   0.04  +3.91
7 100.07 Melbourne GC (Potts,Crumpler-Whan,Doyle,Doyle,c:Crumpler-Whan) 7  4:21.87  11.06 +14.97
8 100.06 MLC Kew (Cleminson,Mentes,Chiengkou,Hohtoulas,c:Bourne) 8  4:22.89   1.02 +15.99

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 153 Female School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 1 Final

1 101.03 Lauriston Girls' (Wang,Allen,Mackay,Boswell,c:Srugo) 6  4:04.20   0.00  +0.00
2 101.01 Ballarat High (Linguey,Powell,Hart,Steenhuis,c:Pompe) 4  4:07.99   3.79  +3.79
3 101.02 Carey Grammar (Zhou,Phyland,Shen,Stocky,c:Johnston) 5  4:25.01  17.02 +20.81
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 154 Female School Eight Year 10 Division 1 Final

1
103.03 Geelong College
(Jarman,Garland,Young,Berryman,Ashby,Van Delden,Slimmon,Pearson,c:Gaussen) 7  3:27.29   0.00  +0.00

2
103.06 Wesley College
(Stephens,Lee,Schofield,Ruegg,Old,Emney,Hoare,Schroder,c:Hughes) 2  3:27.64   0.35  +0.35

3
103.04 Lauriston Girls'
(Zhu,Creswell Orbea,Stubbs,Senior,Allen*,Psarrakos,Shady,Butler,c:Paterson) 5  3:35.97   8.33  +8.68

4
103.02 Caulfield Grammar
(Holm,Adams,Chesneau,Brooks,Eustice,During,Mori,Freeman,c:Hyde) 6  3:38.66   2.69 +11.37

5
103.01 Carey Grammar
(Horak,Warren,Park,Keppich,Cunningham,Mecchi,Cunico,Zapris,c:Macmillan) 3  3:42.34   3.68 +15.05

6
103.05 St. Catherine's
(Favaloro,Hyams,Martuccio,Yazbek,Lutz,Sullivan*,Foote,Papadopoulos,c:Williams) 4  3:48.57   6.23 +21.28

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 155 Female School Eight Year 10 Division 2 Final

1
104.02 Geelong College 1
(Altmann,Spurling,Waycott,Chettle,Westcott,Hunter,Charters,JonesCollier,c:Dorron) 7  3:35.91   0.00  +0.00

2
104.05 Wesley College
(Van Hove,Johnson,Holtham,Riley,Russell,Turner,Isaacs,Gibbs,c:Katsieris) 3  3:39.88   3.97  +3.97

3
104.03 Geelong College 2
(Baulch,Gilchrist,Barini,Conley,Hayden,Howard,Fuller,Smith,c:Feldman) 4  3:41.12   1.24  +5.21

4
104.01 Caulfield Grammar
(Davis,Israelsohn,Bacon,Yeoh,O'Keeffe,Droulez,Kamler,Bai,c:Whitehead) 5  3:43.30   2.18  +7.39

5
104.04 Loreto - Toorak
(Sultana,Vakrinos,Hayes,Mitropoulos,Rattray,Kruk,McCorkell,Tellez Joyce,c:Di Scala) 6  3:45.08   1.78  +9.17


